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COPPA PARIGI Il TAPPA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

18/12/2021 - 17:22

—_

CILIBERTI Deva
FERRARA Angelica
KADIU Alessia
DEMASI Serena
PUPPI Sofia
VITTORINI Giulia

SIBIO Aurora

PANIER Alessia
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—_

TESSILE Vittoria

—_
—_

OSELLA Aurora

_
n

ROSTELLATO Alice

—_
w

FUSCA' Viola

-
~

CANI Francesca

—_
[6)]

IONITA loana

NON CLASSIFICATI

LACATUSU Martina Roberta

Pubblicata: 18/12/2021 ore 17:25

TORINO, 18-19/12/2021

LASORSA Giulia Teresa

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

50m

200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 2 CONC

2006

2004

2003

2004

2004

2006

2008

2004

2006

2008

2008

2007

2008

2009

2008

2003

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

In Sport Rane Rosse
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

30.79
30.99
31.69
30.87
31.51
31.05
31.65
31.66
31.57
32.65
32.49
34.14
33.74
33.39
35.01

100m

1'05.52
34.73
1'05.59
34.60
1'07.00
35.31
1'06.82
35.95
1'07.22
35.71
1'06.81
35.76
1'08.05
36.40
1'07.63
35.97
1'07.89
36.32
1'09.57
36.92
1'09.89
37.40
1'14.27
40.13
1'12.39

38.65
1'13.19
39.80
1'15.88
40.87

150m  ARRIVO Record

1'39.87 2'15.35

34.35 35.48
1'40.53 2'17.19
34.94 36.66
1'42.95 2'19.85
35.95 36.90
1'42.77 2'20.01
35.95 37.24
1'43.89 2'20.76
36.67 36.87
1'43.97 2'21.92
37.16 37.95
1'45.45 2'21.99
37.40 36.54
1'44.65 2'22.02
37.02 37.37
1'46.81 2'23.64
38.92 36.83
1'48.11 2'27.25
38.54 39.14
1'51.01 2'33.44
41.12 42.43
1'56.13 2'37.72
41.86 41.59
1'54.60 2'38.82
42.21 44.22
1'56.50 2'41.36
43.31 44.86
1'58.58 2'42.04
42.70 43.46
RIT

Comunicato 44
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